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PEREFEFR SPECTFICATIONS

HELAR T RBRME TR 2livj
i [ 255 1x2 or 2x2 nm
RIS 1310, 1480, 1550, 1625, 1650 or customized nm
5B +40 dB
B DOFRAE Max. 0.1 dB
baprad 50/50 30/70 20/80 10/90 5/95 1/99 %
R NIRAE Max. 34 5.6/1.8 7.5/1.2 10.8/0.65 | 14.5/0.4 | 21.5/0.2 dB
IRIKHEXIREE WDL | Max. 0.3 0.35/0.3 | 0.35/0.2 | 0.35/0.1 |04/0.05|05/005| dB
(RIRIBXREE PDL Max. 0.1 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
Vallji Min. 60 dB
IR INER(CW) 300~2000(Higher power available upon request) mwW
AVAGEESAE] Max. 5 N
EeFREY SM=SMF-28e fiber

RERE -5 to +50 °C
LR -20 to +85 °C

&E: * BERANH, HRRISKERE, N5 TRHAET.
* LAEARSELSE, S mESEERFEENM 0.2dB

1T 9{Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

OC-A-B-C-D-E-F-G

A=< 1310,1450,1480,1550,1650 Specify

B=im&EY 12=1x2; 22=2x2; 13=1x3;33=3x3;14=1x4; SS=Specify

C=9%¢LL 01=1/99; 02=2/98; 05=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 35=35/65; 50=50/50; SS=Specify|
D=3¢eF2a SM=SMF-28e fiber;

E=E&ExE B=Bare fiber; 9=900um ; 3=3mm

F=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

G=13L5H FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC LA=LC/APC SS=Specify
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